
 

 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

Provision of Travel Management Services 
ITB - Ref No. 001/MALAYSIA/2020 

 
Bid Closing Date & Time: 21 February 2020, 1500 hours 

FOR MALAYSIAN REGISTERED COMPANIES ONLY 
 

The International Organization for Migration (IOM) is an intergovernmental humanitarian organization 
established in 1951 and is committed to the principle that humane and orderly migration benefits both 
migrants and society. 
 
In the framework of ongoing projects in IOM mission in Malaysia, IOM has a spending of approximately 
MYR 2,000,000 on flight tickets annually. IOM would like to invite interested eligible travel agencies to 
submit their BID for the Provision of Travel Management Services for IOM. 
 
A complete set of bidding documents are available to interested bidders at IOM Malaysia for collection 
from 22 January 2020 until  12 February 2020 at the following address or can be requested through email: 
kulprocurement@iom.int  
 
Closing date for submission of the bids: 21 February 2020 at 1500 hours (+8GMT Kuala Lumpur) 
 
International Organization for Migration (IOM) Malaysia 
570, Jalan Bukit Petaling, Bukit Petaling 
50460 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 
T.  +60 39 235 5408 
F.  +60 32 145 1094 
 
IOM reserves the right to accept or reject any bids, and to annul the procurement process and reject all 
bids at any time, without obligation to inform the affected bidder/s of the ground for IOM’s action.  

 

 


